
TOTAL NO OF
SHARES BOUGHT

TOTAL 
CONSIDERATION

Share buybacks

Wilmar International 

OCBC

Keppel Corporation 

Singapore Exchange 

OUE 

S’pore Technologies Engineering 

SIIC Environment Hldgs 

Avarga 

Yangzijiang Shipbuilding (Hldgs) 

Global Investments 

8,141,700

3,000,000

2,100,000

544,800

3,963,000

1,200,000

11,524,000

13,032,000

4,000,000

23,685,800

$43,100,344

$35,133,870

$10,703,266

$5,409,484

$4,611,776

$4,601,550

$4,534,927

$3,926,968

$3,904,799

$3,430,656

10 primary-listed stocks that reported the largest buyback 
consideration in Q1 2021

$5.294

$11.711

$5.097

$9.929

$1.164

$3.835

$0.394

$0.301

$0.976

$0.145

AVG PRICE
PAID S$


