

# Share buybacks

10 primary-listed stocks that reported the largest buyback consideration in Q1 2021

	TOTAL NO OF SHARES BOUGHT	TOTAL CONSIDERATION	AVG PRICE PAID S\$
Wilmar International	8,141,700	\$43,100,344	\$5.294
OCBC	3,000,000	\$35,133,870	\$11.711
Keppel Corporation	2,100,000	\$10,703,266	\$5.097
Singapore Exchange	544,800	\$5,409,484	\$9.929
OUE	3,963,000	\$4,611,776	\$1.164
S'pore Technologies Engineering	1,200,000	\$4,601,550	\$3.835
SIIC Environment Hldgs	11,524,000	\$4,534,927	\$0.394
Avarga	13,032,000	\$3,926,968	\$0.301
Yangzijiang Shipbuilding (Hldgs)	4,000,000	\$3,904,799	\$0.976
Global Investments	23,685,800	\$3,430,656	\$0.145